Department

Community Services
Public Works

Community Development
Management Services
Finance

City Manager

City Clerk

Economic Development
Police Services

City Council

Employees

149
22
21
12
10

Total Wages

$2,010,236
$1,637,334
$1,244,938
$747,653
$673,957
$660,046
$376,384
$237,928
$93,317
$42,298

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$256,026
$405,810
$295,280
$174,212
$163,766
$123,152
$84,768
$41,055
$22,941
$2,002



