Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services	149	\$2,010,236	\$256,026
Public Works	22	\$1,637,334	\$405,810
Community Development	21	\$1,244,938	\$295,280
Management Services	12	\$747,653	\$174,212
Finance	10	\$673,957	\$163,766
City Manager	6	\$660,046	\$123,152
City Clerk	6	\$376,384	\$84,768
Economic Development	6	\$237,928	\$41,055
Police Services	1	\$93,317	\$22,941
City Council	6	\$42,298	\$2,002